NPS GURUKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Based on CBSE Pattern
Sirhe, Meral, Garhwa-822114(Jharkhand)

E-Mail ID: npsgurukulamgarhwa@gmail.com UDISE CODE: 20010504803
npsgurukulamprincipal@gmail.com Contact No.: 9263186697

ACADEMIC CALENDER -2025-26

| DATE DAY HOLIDAY
01.04.2025 | Tuesday | NEW ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 BEGINS
06.04.2025 |  Sunday | Ram Navmi
10.04.2025 | Thursday | Mahavir Jayanti
April’25 14.04.2025 | Monday | Ambedkar Jayanti
15.04.2025 | Tuesday | Issue of Summer HHW format to the Subject
| Teachers
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
19.04.2025 | Saturday | Junior Painting Competition
26.04.2025 | Saturday | Senior Painting Competition
03.05.2025 | Saturday | Junior Quiz
10.05.2025 | Saturday | Singing Competition
12.05.2025 | Monday | Budha Jayanti
May’25 | 17.05.2025 | Saturday | SENIOR QUIZ/ LAST WORKING DAY BEFORE
' THE SUMMER BREAK
19.05.2025 | Monday | Summer Vacation

To To
18.06.2025 | Wednesday
19.06.2025 | Thursday | SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER THE SUMMER
June’25 VACATION
21.06.2025 | Saturday | Junior Painting Competition
28.06.2025 | Saturday | Senior Quiz
05.07.2025 | Saturday | Senior Painting Competition
July’25 06.07.2025 |  Sunday | Moharam
| 12.07.2025 | Saturday | Singing Competition
19.07.2025 | Tuesday |
02.08.2025 | Saturday | Debate Competition
09.08.2025 | Saturday | Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2025 | Friday | INDEPENDENCE DAY
August’25 | 16.08.2025 | Saturday | JANAMASTAMI

| 23.08.2025 | Saturday | Dance Competition

| 30.08.2025 | Saturday | Fine Arts and Crafts
03.09.2025 | Wednesday | KARMA PUJA
| 05.09.2025 Friday | TEACHER'S DAY
September’25 | 06.09.2025 | Saturday | Singing Compeltition
13.09.2025 | Saturday | MILAD-UN-NABI
17.09.2025 | Wednesday | VISHWAKARMAPUJA
30.09.2025 Tuesday | MAHASTAMI
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01.10.2025 | Wednesday | MAHANAVMI
02.10.2025 | Thursday | DASHARA, GANDHI JAYANTI
06.10.2025 | Monday | SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER THE DURGA PUJA
FESTIVAL
October'25 | [1.10.2025 | Saturday | Art & Craft Competition
18.10.2025 | Saturday | PTM-RESULT DECLARATION OF THE MID
TERM
21.10.2025 | Tuesday | DIWALI
22.10.2025 | Wednesday | GOVARDHAN PUJA
27.10.2025 | Monday | CHHATH PUJA
November'25 | 29.10.2025 Wednesday | SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DIWALI/CHHATH
PUJA?
01.11.2025 | Saturday | Dance Competition
05.11.2025 | Wednesday | GURU NANAK JAYANTI
December’25 | 08.11.2025 Saturday | Math Competition
15.11.2025 | Saturday | JHARKHAND FOUNDATION DAY
22.11.2025 | Saturday | Community Theater
29.11.2025 | Saturday | SCIENCE EXHIBITION/FAIR
06.12.2025 | Saturday | Animated Film /WINTER Holiday home work format
to be issued to the Teachers
13.12.2025 | Saturday Writing Competition
20.12.2025 | Saturday | Art & Craft Competition
January'26 | 2212 2025 Monday | Annual Sports Day
23.12.2025 | Tuesday | Annual Sports Day
25.12.2025 | Thursday | CHRISTMAS DAY
27.12.2025 | Saturday Singing Competition
05.01.2026 | Monday | School re-opens after the Winter Vacation
10.01.2026 | Saturday | Junior Quiz
Febuary’26 | 14.01.2026 Wednesday | MAKARSANKRANTI
23.01.2026 | Friday | BASANT PANCHAMI
26.01.2026 | Monday | REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
21.02.2026 | Saturday | Dance Competition
28.02.2026 | Saturday Writing Competition
02.03.2026 | Monday | ANNUAL EXAMINATION
03.03.2026 | Tuesday
To To HOLI
05.03.2026 | Thursday
06.03.2026 Friday
March’26 To To ANNUAL EXAMINATION
18.03.2026 | Wednesday
21.03.2026 | Saturday | RAMZAN ID/EID-UL-FITAR (Tentative Date)
30.03.2026 | Monday | PTM-RESULT DECLARA TION-ANNUAL
EXAMINATION
April’26 01.04.2026 | Wednesday | New Session 2026-2027 Begins
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